
JUNIOR MENS HWT RESULTS

Junior Mens HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Andres  Tapia Wichita County 284.0 245.0 10

2 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 260.0 240.0 8

3 Erik  Lopez Liberal High School 190.2 195.0 6

4 Luke Williamson Bucklin High School 256.0 195.0 4

5 German Herrera Goodland 214.4 185.0 2

6 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 239.0 185.0 1

7 Gabriel  Crist Deerfield High School 208.0 135.0 0

8 kinley  gugleman Hill City High School 195.0 70.0 0

Junior Mens HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Andres  Tapia Wichita County 284.0 375.0 10

2 Erik  Lopez Liberal High School 190.2 325.0 8

3 Luke Williamson Bucklin High School 256.0 315.0 6

4 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 260.0 305.0 4

5 German Herrera Goodland 214.4 295.0 2

6 Gabriel  Crist Deerfield High School 208.0 225.0 1

7 kinley  gugleman Hill City High School 195.0 110.0 0

8 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 239.0 0 0

Junior Mens HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Andres  Tapia Wichita County 284.0 205.0 10

2 Gabriel  Crist Deerfield High School 208.0 175.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Luke Williamson Bucklin High School 256.0 175.0 6

4 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 260.0 175.0 4

5 German Herrera Goodland 214.4 170.0 2

6 Erik  Lopez Liberal High School 190.2 155.0 1

7 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 239.0 140.0 0

8 kinley  gugleman Hill City High School 195.0 55.0 0

Junior Mens HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Andres  Tapia Wichita County 284.0 825.0 10

2 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 260.0 720.0 8

3 Luke Williamson Bucklin High School 256.0 685.0 6

4 Erik  Lopez Liberal High School 190.2 675.0 4

5 German Herrera Goodland 214.4 650.0 2

6 Gabriel  Crist Deerfield High School 208.0 535.0 1

7 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 239.0 325.0 0

8 kinley  gugleman Hill City High School 195.0 235.0 0


